Products comparison

You have of all 8 possible products to compare.


Compare it now

Product recalls

Here you will find the latest information about recalls on IKEA products.

IKEA is recalling METALLISK espresso maker for hob 0.4 l with the stainless steel safety valve.
 
IKEA urges all customers who own METALLISK espresso maker for hob 0.4 l with the stainless steel safety valve (article number 003.602.24), date stamps between 2040 and 2204 (yyww), to stop using it and to contact IKEA for a full refund. Proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.
 
Safety is a top priority for IKEA and therefore we are recalling METALLISK espresso maker with the stainless steel safety valve, date stamps between 2040 and 2204 (yyww), due to an increased risk of the product bursting during use. The risk has increased after a change of material and construction of the safety valve therefore only the products with the stainless steel safety valve (silver/grey in color), are included in the recall. No other units are affected by this recall. (Date stamps can be found at the bottom of the product).
 
For more information, please contact IKEA Customer Service hotline 02 412-8869 (no need to add 02 for landline users)
IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause.

IKEA is recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA product series.
 
IKEA urges all customers who owns HEROISK or TALRIKA product series to stop using them and to contact IKEA for a full refund, and proof of purchase (receipt) is not required.
 
Safety is always the top priority for IKEA and therefore we are taking precautionary measures and recalling HEROISK and TALRIKA product series globally as they can break and potentially cause burns due to hot content. All our products are tested and comply with applicable standards and legislation. Despite this we have received reports of the products breaking.
 
IKEA apologizes for any inconvenience this recall may cause. The following is product information:
204.141.41  HEROISK bowl 14 green/yellow AP
104.268.61  HEROISK mug 25 cl light red/yellow 2-p AP
604.141.44  HEROISK plate w 3 comp 22 light red/green 2-p AP
804.214.12  HEROISK side plate 19 blue/light red 2-p AP
204.211.08  TALRIKA bowl 14 light red 4-p AP
604.527.39  TALRIKA bowl 11 white 4-p AP
504.211.21  TALRIKA deep plate 20 light green 4-p AP
904.211.19  TALRIKA side plate 19 dark blue 4-p AP
304.211.17  TALRIKA mug 25 cl light red 4-p AP

IKEA urges all customers who bought the TROLIGTVIS travel mug to stop using it. Recent test reports show that the product may migrate levels of chemicals exceeding the required limits. For this reason, customers who bought the product can immediately return it to any IKEA store for a full refund.
 
TROLIGTVIS travel mug has been sold since October 2019. IKEA urges customers who bought the TROLIGTVIS travel mug to return it to any IKEA store for a full refund. No invoice or other proof of purchase is required.
 
IKEA takes product safety very seriously. All of our products are tested and comply with applicable standards and legislation in each market. Nevertheless, IKEA recently received test reports showing that the product is not qualified to our quality requirements. To ensure the safety of all customers, we have decided to recall all TROLIGTVIS travel mugs.
 
We sincerely apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. The following is product information:
30412448     TROLIGTVIS travel mug 0.3 l beige 
80443329     TROLIGTVIS travel mug 0.3 l pink  
60429188     TROLIGTVIS travel mug 0.3 l green 
40429189     TROLIGTVIS travel mug 0.3 l blue